Time

10.00-10.45am

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-8.45pm
8.00-9.00pm

Time

4:15-5:00pm
4:15-5.00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:45pm

Time

5:15-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

Time
6.00:6.45pm

6:45-7:45pm

MONDAY

Class

Kinder Ballet Class

Under 17 Theatrical Troupe Class

Under 17/0pen Age Theatrical Technique Class

Adult Ballet Class
Open Age Theatrical Troupe Class

TUESDAY

Class

Grade 1 Ballet Class
Under 6 Theatrical Troupe Class

Grade 3 Ballet Class

Under 8 Theatrical Troupe Class Under
10 Theatrical Troupe Class

Intermediate Ballet Class
Under 17/Senior Ballet Troupe Class

WEDNESDAY

Class
Grade 5 Ballet Class

Under 13 Theatrical Technique Class Under 13
Theatrical Troupe Class (Purple)

THURSDAY

Class
Under 13 Ballet Troupe Class
Under 13 Theatrical Troupe Class (Orange)



