

MONDAY

Time	Class
10.00-10.45am	Kinder Ballet Class
6:00-7:00pm	Under 17 Theatrical Troupe Class
7:00-8:00pm	Under 17/Open Age Theatrical Technique Class
8:00-8.45pm	Adult Ballet Class
8.00-9.00pm	Open Age Theatrical Troupe Class

TUESDAY

Time	Class
4:15-5:00pm	Grade 1 Ballet Class
4:15-5:00pm	Under 6 Theatrical Troupe Class
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 3 Ballet Class
5:00-6:00pm	Under 8 Theatrical Troupe Class Under
6:00-7:00pm	10 Theatrical Troupe Class
7:00-7:45pm	Intermediate Ballet Class
7:45-8:45pm	Under 17/Senior Ballet Troupe Class

WEDNESDAY

Time	Class
5:15-6:00pm	Grade 5 Ballet Class
6:00-6:30pm	Under 13 Theatrical Technique Class Under 13
6:30-7:30pm	Theatrical Troupe Class (Purple)

THURSDAY

Time	Class
6.00:6.45pm	Under 13 Ballet Troupe Class
6:45-7:45pm	Under 13 Theatrical Troupe Class (Orange)